Samstag

Flache 1 Flache 2 Flache 3
Beginn Kat. Disz. Kl. Paare Heats Runde Dauer | |Beginn Kat. Disz. Kl. Paare Heats Runde Dauer | |Beginn Kat. Disz. Kl. Paare Heats Runde Dauer
iXol0) Sen. [+l Sta D 8 1 SF 00:15 13:00 Eintanzen 00:15 ool Sen. [+l Sta C 3 1 F 00:15
13:15 Sen. I+l Sta A 5 1 F 00:15 13:15 Eintanzen 00:15 13:15 00:15
il Sen. 1+l Sta D 6 1 F 00:15 13:30 Eintanzen 00:15 13:30 Sen. |l Sta S 6 1 F 00:15
13:45 00:10 13:45 Eintanzen 00:10 13:45 00:10
13:55 00:15 13:55 Siegerehrung Sen D-S 00:15 13:55 00:15
14:10 Sch. i La Bsp 4 1 F 00:10 14:10 Eintanzen 00:10 14:10 Allg. La Bsp 3 1 F 00:10
14:20 00:05 14:20 Eintanzen 00:05 14:20 00:05
14:25 00:10 14:25 Siegerehrung Sch., Allg. Bsp 00:10 14:25 00:10
14:35 Sch. i La D 5 1 F 00:15 14:35 Eintanzen 00:15 14:35 Sen. |l La D 3 1 F 00:15
14:50 00:05 14:50 Eintanzen 00:05 14:50 00:05
14:55Sch. I La C 3 1 F 00:15 14:55 Eintanzen 00:15 14:55 Sl La S 4 1 F 00:15
15:10 00:05 15:10 Eintanzen 00:05 15:10 00:05
15:15 [SCHINIINEENENN 2 Eme oo:asf | 1515 Eintanzen 00:15 | 15:15 MK la S 4 1 G 00:15
15:30 00:20 15:30 00:20 15:30 Hip Hip Bewerb Einzel 00:20
15:50 00:10 15:50 Siegerehrung Sch D-B, Sen D, S 00:10 15:50 00:10
16:00 Pause Eintanzen 00:10 16:00 Eintanzen 00:10 16:00 Pause Eintanzen 00:10
16:10 Allg. Sta Bsp 3 1 F 00:15 16:10 Eintanzen 00:15 16:10 Allg. Sta D 9 1 SF 00:15
16:25 Sch. 1 Sta D 4 1 F 00:15 16:25 Eintanzen 00:15 16:25 Allg. Sta C 6 1 F 00:15
16:40 00:05 16:40 Siegerehrung Bsp Sta. 00:05 16:40 00:05
16:45[Seh.llSta €5 1 E | oo1s|| 16:45 Eintanzen o0:15| | 16:45 NG EER A 0015
17:00 00:15 17:00 Eintanzen 00:15 17:00 Allg. Sta D 6 1 F 00:15
17:15 SCHIEEEE T oo:10f | 17:15 Eintanzen oo:10f | 17:15 X Sta. A 3 1 B 00:10
17:25 00:20 17:25 00:20 17:25 Hip Hip Bewerb Duo 00:20
17:45 00:15 17:45 Siegerehrung Sch, Allg. Sta, HipHop 00:15 17:45 00:15
18:00 Pause Eintanzen 00:15 18:00 Eintanzen 00:15 18:00 Pause Eintanzen 00:15
18:15 Allg. La D 5 1 F 00:15 18:15 Eintanzen 00:15 18:15 00:15
18:30 00:05 18:30 Eintanzen 00:05 18:30 00:05
18:35 [SIGHNINEENCINNENSEN  oo:1sf | 18:35 Eintanzen oo:15| | 18:35 GG oo:15
18:50 00:05 18:50 Eintanzen 00:05 18:50 00:05
18:55 NI ooas| | 1855 Eintanzen 00:15| | 18:55 X[ la A 3 1 Gl o0:15
19:10 00:05 19:10 Eintanzen 00:05 19:10 00:05
19:15 00:10 19:15 Siegerehrung Allg. La D-A 00:10 19:15 00:10
19:25 00:15 19:25 00:15 19:25 Sen. | Sta S 6 1 F 00:15
19:40 00:05 19:40 00:05 19:40 00:05
19:45 00:10 19:45 Siegerehrung Sen | Sta. Rangliste 00:10 19:45 00:10
19:55 Veranstaltungsende 00:20 19:55 Veranstaltungsende 00:20 19:55 Veranstaltungsende 00:20
20:15 00:30 20:15 Stellprobe Formation 00:30 20:15 00:30




